


.. 

,, 

Prasar Bharati 
(India's Public Service Broadcaster) 

Office of the Assistant Engineer (E)/ Maintenance 
CCW: AIR, Tower 'A' DOB, Copernicus Marg, Mandi House 

New Delhi-110 001. 

Email ID: aeeddb3@gmail.com 
Tel. office: 011-23387891 

151AE(E)/ MH/Tower 'A'/DDB/2019-20/ es Date: 19.06.2019 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

The Assistant Engineer(E), CCW, AIR, Doordarshan Bhawan, Mandi House, New Delhi-110001 

on behalf of President of India invites e-tender from approved and eligible contractor of CPWD and 

those in appropriate list of MES, BSNL, Railway and Delhi State PWD and specialized agencies 

working in the relevant field for the following work:-

1 

, 

NIT No. Name of Work Estimated EMO Time for Last date & Time & date 
Cost [Approx] completion time for of opening 

submission of e-tender 
of e-tender 

RMO window & 
split AC units at 

.... "C DOB, Tower 'A' 
' 77,794/- 1556/- 20 Days Up to 3.00 Up to 3.30 

Cl) 2 9th & 10th Floor of PM on PM on 
3: C'O 

Tower 'B' & 24.06.2019 24.06.2019 
oC 
t: ci en Commercial :c N ..... 

Section at Ground :!: 0 0 
N N :::::. I c.ci Floor of Tower ' A' 

!:!:! en ..... 0 Mandi House New w 0 ,....: 
N 

~ -..... Delhi [SH: 
!:: Dismantling, 0 z 
::- Shifting and . 
~ rei nstal lation of 

Window/ Split type 
ACs ). 

1. Cost of Tender Documents- Rs. N-il 
2. E-tender Processing Fees- ( Rs. 750/- + GST ) 

This tender notice may also be seen at www.tenderwizard.com/AIR & www.tenderhome.co~ 

~ 
Copy to: 
1. The DDG(E), AIR, 61

h Floor, NBH, Sansad Marg, New Delhi with the request to upload this tender notice 
at All India Radio, tender website - www.allindiaradio.com . 

2. The Executive Engineer (E) Project, CCW:AIR, S.BH , New Delhi. 
3. Notice Board. 


